
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
23.02.2017 09:00 1 1 1.ÖN ELEME 77 1.ÖN ELEME 73

23.02.2017 09:00 2 2 1.ÖN ELEME 76 1.ÖN ELEME 72

23.02.2017 09:00 3 3 1.ÖN ELEME 75 1.ÖN ELEME 71

23.02.2017 09:00 4 4 1.ÖN ELEME 74 1.ÖN ELEME 70

23.02.2017 09:00 5 5 MEHMET ARSLAN 1.ÖN ELEME 69

23.02.2017 09:00 6 6 OSMAN ADIGÜZEL 1.ÖN ELEME 68

23.02.2017 09:00 7 7 MAHMUT SİNAN AVCI (KONYA) 1.ÖN ELEME 67

23.02.2017 09:00 8 8 HALİL KARADENİZ 1.ÖN ELEME 66

23.02.2017 09:00 9 9 ALİ İHSAN ŞAHİN 1.ÖN ELEME 65

23.02.2017 09:00 10 10 MUSTAFA YARIMCA 1.ÖN ELEME 64

23.02.2017 09:00 11 11 MEVLÜT ÜNVER 1.ÖN ELEME 63

23.02.2017 09:00 12 12 SAFFET BİLİR 1.ÖN ELEME 62

23.02.2017 09:00 13 13 MURAT ÖZLÜ (ANKARA) 1.ÖN ELEME 61

23.02.2017 09:00 14 14 BURAK DOĞAN 1.ÖN ELEME 60

23.02.2017 09:00 15 15 HALUK BİNGÖL 1.ÖN ELEME 59

23.02.2017 09:00 16 16 YAHYA ÖZGÖKÇE 1.ÖN ELEME 58

23.02.2017 09:00 17 17 YUSUF BAYKARA 1.ÖN ELEME 57

23.02.2017 09:00 18 18 ERKAN AVŞAR 1.ÖN ELEME 56

23.02.2017 09:00 19 19 FATİH DOĞAN 1.ÖN ELEME 55

23.02.2017 09:00 20 20 TOLGA ÇEVDİR 1.ÖN ELEME 54

23.02.2017 09:00 21 21 ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK 1.ÖN ELEME 53

23.02.2017 09:00 22 22 MEDENİ İLETMİŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 52

23.02.2017 10:30 1 23 SEDAT ERTÜRK 1.ÖN ELEME 51

23.02.2017 10:30 2 24 KAYAALİ TOSUN 1.ÖN ELEME 50

23.02.2017 10:30 3 25 AHMET TURGAY 1.ÖN ELEME 49

23.02.2017 10:30 4 26 MUSTAFA İNCE 1.ÖN ELEME 48

23.02.2017 10:30 5 27 ALİ RIZA DİLGÖZ 1.ÖN ELEME 47

23.02.2017 10:30 6 28 MURAT ÖNCE 1.ÖN ELEME 46

23.02.2017 10:30 7 29 DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR 1.ÖN ELEME 45

23.02.2017 10:30 8 30 ARDA BOZKURT 1.ÖN ELEME 44

23.02.2017 10:30 9 31 EMRA POLAT 1.ÖN ELEME 43

23.02.2017 10:30 10 32 YÜKSEL SİVRİ 1.ÖN ELEME 42

23.02.2017 10:30 11 33 CEM KALKAN 1.ÖN ELEME 41

23.02.2017 10:30 12 34 İSMAİL TUNÇ KARAOĞLAN 1.ÖN ELEME 40

23.02.2017 10:30 13 35 SERDAR GÜLDEREN 1.ÖN ELEME 39

23.02.2017 10:30 14 36 ENGİN ALAYBEYOĞLU 1.ÖN ELEME 38

23.02.2017 10:30 15 37 ÖZKAN SUBAŞI 1.ÖN ELEME 37

23.02.2017 10:30 16 38 KEMAL AKTOPRAK 1.ÖN ELEME 36

23.02.2017 10:30 17 39 TAYFUN DOĞAN 1.ÖN ELEME 35

23.02.2017 10:30 18 40 MUZAFFER AKÇA 1.ÖN ELEME 34

23.02.2017 10:30 19 41 SEDAT EKEN 1.ÖN ELEME 33

23.02.2017 10:30 20 42 İZZET ÖZDEMİR 1.ÖN ELEME 32

23.02.2017 10:30 21 43 BURAK ATALAY 1.ÖN ELEME 31

23.02.2017 10:30 22 44 HAKAN TETİK 1.ÖN ELEME 30

23.02.2017 12:00 1 45 MEHMET SEDAT KARACA 1.ÖN ELEME 29

23.02.2017 12:00 2 46 Özgür Gökçe 1.ÖN ELEME 28

23.02.2017 12:00 3 47 MUSA DEMİR 1.ÖN ELEME 27

23.02.2017 12:00 4 48 DENİZ NACAR 1.ÖN ELEME 26

23.02.2017 12:00 5 49 AHMET KAPTAN 1.ÖN ELEME 25

23.02.2017 12:00 6 50 OĞUZ KUTUCU 1.ÖN ELEME 24

23.02.2017 12:00 7 51 alperen  özer 1.ÖN ELEME 23

23.02.2017 12:00 8 52 MURAT LÜTFÜ KARADAYI 1.ÖN ELEME 22

23.02.2017 12:00 9 53 ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU 1.ÖN ELEME 21

23.02.2017 12:00 10 54 NEŞET CEYLAN 1.ÖN ELEME 20



23.02.2017 12:00 11 55 HACI DİLEK 1.ÖN ELEME 19

23.02.2017 12:00 12 56 DENİZ YANAR 1.ÖN ELEME 18

23.02.2017 12:00 13 57 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 1.ÖN ELEME 17

23.02.2017 12:00 14 58 AHMET CENK USTABAŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 16

23.02.2017 12:00 15 59 AHMET YENİDÜNYA 1.ÖN ELEME 15

23.02.2017 12:00 16 60 ŞEFİK TOKTAMIŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 14

23.02.2017 12:00 17 61 AHMET OKUMUŞ 1.ÖN ELEME 13

23.02.2017 12:00 18 62 YUSUF SOYSAL 1.ÖN ELEME 12

23.02.2017 12:00 19 63 ALİ GÜLBAY 1.ÖN ELEME 11

23.02.2017 12:00 20 64 OSMAN DEMİREL 1.ÖN ELEME 10

23.02.2017 12:00 21 65 TEKİN KURŞUN 1.ÖN ELEME 9

23.02.2017 12:00 22 66 AYDIN YERGİN 1.ÖN ELEME 8

23.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ÜMİT ZENGİN 1.ÖN ELEME 7

23.02.2017 13:30 2 68 ABDULKADİR KUTLUCA 1.ÖN ELEME 6

23.02.2017 13:30 3 69 ÜMİT YILDIRIM 1.ÖN ELEME 5

23.02.2017 13:30 4 70 MURAT MURATOĞLU 1.ÖN ELEME 4

23.02.2017 13:30 5 71 NECDET KANALICI 1.ÖN ELEME 3

23.02.2017 13:30 6 72 BERAT ARMAĞAN MERAL 1.ÖN ELEME 2

23.02.2017 13:30 7 73 Mehmet Akbulut 1.ÖN ELEME 1

23.02.2017 13:30 8 1 ATALAY EFE ANGIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 9 2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 10 3 MELİH İPHAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 11 4 ZAFER ERİMEZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 12 5 SEYFETTİN AYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 13 6 NURİ ÖKSÜZLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 14 7 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 15 8 ARİF ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 16 9 HAKAN SATI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 17 10 SEYİT HALİL AKDAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 18 11 UĞUR İBİŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 19 12 SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 20 13 OZAN ERTÜRK YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 21 14 EMRE KALE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 13:30 22 15 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 1 16 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 2 17 CİHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 3 18 FATİH ARSLAN (ANKARA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 4 19 MURAT ERENLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 5 20 YALÇIN ÖZKAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 6 21 ABDULLAH PAMUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 7 22 İLYAS ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 8 23 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 9 24 ZEYNELABİDİN ŞAHİNTEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 10 25 HALİL KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 11 26 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 12 27 VOLKAN ERGÜLER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 13 28 GENCER SEVİNÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 14 29 CEM ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 15 30 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 16 31 İSMAİL BEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 17 32 YUSUF ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 18 33 KAMİL KÜLAHLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 19 34 FATİH AVCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 20 35 LEVENT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 21 36 MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 15:00 22 37 ÖZGÜR SARI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



23.02.2017 16:30 1 38 CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 2 39 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 3 40 YILMAZ ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 4 41 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 5 42 NOYAN BALAMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 6 43 MEHMET KURNAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 7 44 ORHAN DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 8 45 HALİL TAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MURAT ÖZSOMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 10 47 ERCAN ARABUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 11 48 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 12 49 MESUT KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 13 50 MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 14 51 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 15 52 HARUN ALSANCAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 16 53 MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 17 54 SERHAT KARACA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 18 55 ÇAĞATAY BOZTEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 19 56 MUSA KURT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 20 57 KEMAL GÜCİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 21 58 İLHAN KARABAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 16:30 22 59 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 1 60 FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 2 61 FIRAT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 3 62 TARIK ATABEY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 4 63 CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 5 64 MUSTAFA DOĞU (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 6 65 YALÇIN BAYLAV 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 7 66 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 8 67 HÜSAMETTİN OR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 9 68 UĞUR ATİS 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 10 69 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 11 70 SONER BULUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 12 71 İSMAİL ARAÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 13 72 MEHMET KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 14 73 MİTHAT TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

23.02.2017 18:00 15 1 ATALAY EFE ANGIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 16 2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 17 3 MELİH İPHAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 18 4 ZAFER ERİMEZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 19 5 SEYFETTİN AYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 20 6 NURİ ÖKSÜZLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 21 7 MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 18:00 22 8 ARİF ŞİMŞEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 1 9 HAKAN SATI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 2 10 SEYİT HALİL AKDAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 3 11 UĞUR İBİŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 4 12 SÜLEYMAN ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 5 13 OZAN ERTÜRK YAŞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 6 14 EMRE KALE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 7 15 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 8 16 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 9 17 CİHAN ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 10 18 FATİH ARSLAN (ANKARA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 11 19 MURAT ERENLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 12 20 YALÇIN ÖZKAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



23.02.2017 19:30 13 21 ABDULLAH PAMUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 14 22 İLYAS ÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 15 23 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 16 24 ZEYNELABİDİN ŞAHİNTEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 17 25 HALİL KILIÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 18 26 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 19 27 VOLKAN ERGÜLER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 20 28 GENCER SEVİNÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 21 29 CEM ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 19:30 22 30 SEÇKİN ELMAS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 1 31 İSMAİL BEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 2 32 YUSUF ÖZCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 3 33 KAMİL KÜLAHLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 4 34 FATİH AVCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 5 35 LEVENT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 6 36 MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 7 37 ÖZGÜR SARI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 8 38 CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 9 39 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 10 40 YILMAZ ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 11 41 SİNAN ALKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 12 42 NOYAN BALAMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 13 43 MEHMET KURNAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 14 44 ORHAN DEMİRCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 15 45 HALİL TAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MURAT ÖZSOMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 17 47 ERCAN ARABUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 18 48 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 19 49 MESUT KARAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 20 50 MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 21 51 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 21:00 22 52 HARUN ALSANCAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 1 53 MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 2 54 SERHAT KARACA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 3 55 ÇAĞATAY BOZTEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 4 56 MUSA KURT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 5 57 KEMAL GÜCİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 6 58 İLHAN KARABAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 7 59 AŞIR BÜLBÜL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 8 60 FARUK HAYRİ TEKDAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 9 61 FIRAT ÇAKAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 10 62 TARIK ATABEY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 11 63 CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 12 64 MUSTAFA DOĞU (AKSARAY) 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 13 65 YALÇIN BAYLAV 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 14 66 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 15 67 HÜSAMETTİN OR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 16 68 UĞUR ATİS 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 17 69 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 18 70 SONER BULUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 19 71 İSMAİL ARAÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 20 72 MEHMET KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

23.02.2017 22:30 21 73 MİTHAT TOPÇU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


